
New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chirica Viorel (06/3310) 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 2

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 8 3 2

Picone Maurizio (06/3513) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 6 0 0

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 2 2 3 9 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 2

Rapini Riccardo (06/3354) 3 5 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 2

Rapini Stefano (06/3353) 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 1 3 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chirica Viorel 06/3310 18 44 2,44

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 16 31 1,94

Picone Maurizio 06/3513 9 14 1,56

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 10 14 1,40

Rapini Riccardo 06/3354 12 14 1,17

Rapini Stefano 06/3353 7 8 1,14

Sbandate On The Road

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 0 3 2 3 5

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 3 3 3 0 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 6

Poggi Laura (06/2982) 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

Contemori Alice (06/3136) 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Guerri Giulia (06/3658) 3 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 18 18 1,00

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 18 15 0,83

Poggi Laura 06/2982 15 13 0,87

Contemori Alice 06/3136 10 7 0,70

Guerri Giulia 06/3658 11 5 0,45

San Martino Bridge 1.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 3 8 3 8 3 4 3 8 3 9 3 8

Caporali Luca (06/098) 3 9 2 6 3 6 3 8 1 1 3 8

Caporali Samuele (06/2981) 3 4 3 6 3 5 3 8 3 7 3 8

Caporali Martina (06/948) 2 5 3 7 3 1 0 0 3 3 3 4

Filippo Francesco Paolo (06/3780) 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 9 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 18 45 2,50

Caporali Luca 06/098 15 38 2,53

Caporali Samuele 06/2981 18 38 2,11

Caporali Martina 06/948 14 20 1,43

Filippo Francesco Paolo 06/3780 7 12 1,71

La Voglia C'è...Manca il Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mori Barbara (06/444) 1 3 3 5 1 3 3 4 3 5 3 5

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 3 9

Mattesini Sara (06/2707) 3 3 3 1 2 5 1 2 3 2 3 3

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 2 1 0 0 3 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 3 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0

Mannelli Erica (06/3810) 1 1 3 2 3 3 3 2 1 0 3 2

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 2 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mori Barbara 06/444 14 25 1,79

Festini Alessandro 06/304 7 17 2,43

Mattesini Sara 06/2707 15 16 1,07

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 7 13 1,86

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 11 11 1,00

Mannelli Erica 06/3810 14 10 0,71

Pinai Stefano 06/446 4 6 1,50


